




103 28.5% 28.5% 

 81 22.4% 51.0% 

 31 8.6% 59.6% 

 21 5.8% 65.4% 

 20 5.5% 70.9% 

 17 4.7% 75.6% 

 13 3.6% 79.2% 

 13 3.6% 82.8% 

 11 3.0% 85.9% 

 7 1.9% 87.8% 

 7 1.9% 89.8% 

6 1.7% 91.4% 

 5 1.4% 92.8% 

 5 1.4% 94.2% 

 4 1.1% 95.3% 

 4 1.1% 96.4% 

3 0.8% 97.2% 

 3 0.8% 98.1% 

2 0.6% 98.6% 

 2 0.6% 99.2% 

 2 0.6% 99.7% 

 1 0.3% 100.0% 

361 100.0% 
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95 23.5% 23.5% 

39 9.7% 33.2% 

34 8.4% 41.6% 

121 30.0% 71.5% 

63 15.6% 87.1% 

31 7.7% 94.8% 

12 3.0% 97.8% 

7 1.7% 99.5% 

2 0.5% 100.0% 

404 100.0% - 

25  



 

1000  61 15.3% 

1001 2000  251 62.8% 

2001 3500  71 17.8% 

3501 5000  17 4.3% 

400 100.0% 

29 - 

 

5  76 18.8% 

84 20.7% 

3  86 21.2% 

2  144 35.6% 

15 3.7% 

405 100.0% 

24 - 



 

176 30.6% 

172 29.9% 

120 20.9% 

84 14.6% 

17 3.0% 

6 1.0% 

575 100.0% 



 

149 36.4% 

46 11.2% 

40 9.8% 

38 9.3% 

37 9.0% 

16 3.9% 

14 3.4% 

10 2.4% 

8 2.0% 

5 1.2% 

0 0.0% 

46 11.2% 

409 100.0% 

33 



 

116 

 

18.0% 

78 12.1% 

83 12.9% 

112 17.4% 

32 5.0% 

421 65.4% - 

17 

 

2.6% 

67 10.4% 

3 0.5% 

26 4.0% 

37 5.7% 

150 23.3% - 

59 9.2% - 

14 2.2% - 

644 100.0% - 

57  
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